With regards to campuses
where some students may be
unvaccinated, do you support
oroppose K-12 students being
required to wear face masks
inside classrooms and buildings
on their campuses?

7/14 - support/oppose K-12
students being required to wear
masks

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight

All
40%
20%
9%
20%
11%
18816

Weight:
Residents of the
USAaged 18+
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Parent or guardian of child(ren)
under 16 in full-time education

Parent or guardian of child(ren)
under 16 in full-time education

7/14 -support/oppose K-12
students being required to wear

masks Yes No
Strongly support 36% 38%
Somewhat support 25% 20%
Somewhat oppose 13% 8%
Strongly oppose 14% 20%
Don't know 12% 14%
Unweighted N 569 2304
Weight:

Residents of the
Weight USA aged 18+



7/14 - support/oppose K-12 students being required to wear masks

With regards to campuses
where some students may be
unvaccinated, do you support
or oppose K-12 students being
required to wear face masks
inside classrooms and buildings
on their campuses?

ppose K-12 students being requir All

Strongly support 37%

Somewhat support 25%

Somewhat oppose 9%

Strongly oppose 22%

Don't know 7%

Unweighted N 1983

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+
Missing 25263

Filters Parent of under-18

Household - kids 0-11



7/14 - support/oppose K-12 students being required to wear masks

With regards to campuses
where some students may be
unvaccinated, do you support
or oppose K-12 students being
required to wear face masks
inside classrooms and buildings
on their campuses?

ppose K-12 students being requir All

Strongly support 37%

Somewhat support 20%

Somewhat oppose 8%

Strongly oppose 25%

Don't know 10%

Unweighted N 1480

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+
Missing 15727

Filters Parent of under-18

household - kids 12-17



